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Klapvenster 2 mod met onderbak kompl.

Productnummer

EAN

Merk (product)

Serie (product)

Type (product)

ETIM Productklasse
Product omschrijving

Materiaal ruit
Scharnierend
Beschermingsgraad (IP)

Artikelnummer
Conditiegroepcode
Minimale afname

Los artikel
Netto gewicht
Lengte artikel
Breedte artikel
Hoogte artikel

Productinformatie

5885
4024941058858
BALS
Klapvesnter
5885

ETIM Dynamisch EC002527 Venster (kast/lessenaar)
Klapvenster 2 modulen met onderbak kompl.

Technische specificaties

Breedte
Hoogte
Diepte

Artikelinformatie

Kunststof
Ja
P44
5885
o.a.
1 Stuks
Onverpakt
0,19 kg
97 mm
55 mm
94 mm

GTIN
Goederencode
Omschrijving

Verpakkingsvorm
Bruto gewicht
Lengte verpakking
Breedte verpakking
Hoogte verpakking
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55 Millimeter
93,5 Millimeter
965 Millimeter
04024941058858
85366990
Duitsland
Onverpakt
0,19 kg
97 mm
55 mm
94 mm

Product 5885



